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() Prscine o 23° Memorial Internazionale "Chiara Giavi"

MONTEBELLUNA

Risultati completi

100 Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine 1921-2007

Montebelluna, Domenica 05/01/2020 ore 16:21
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e nome Anno
1 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDI 1995
2 ARFELLINI GIULIA 1999
3 MENEGALDO LUCIA 2002
4 BERNARDI ELISA 2001
5 FANTINATO CECILIA 2003
6 POZZOBON FEDERICA 1999
7 MAZZOTTI VIOLA 2002
8 MARCOTTI ANNA 2003

Naz

ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa 50m
CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 28.80
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 29.50
HYDROS 29.10
HYDROS 29.77
RN TORINO S.S.DILETT. ARL 30.29
ANTARES NUOTO 30.09
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 30.40
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE 30.31

33.20
33.13
34.28
33.62
33.11
34.12
34.56
34.80

i

VENETO
Foglion. 1
15/01/2020
Finale

FINALE Punti
01:02.00 9.00
01:02.63  7.00
01:03.38  6.00
01:03.39 5.00
01:03.40 4.00
01:04.21  3.00
01:04.96  2.00
01:05.11 1.00
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